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Position Staff Member E-mail
Principal Jamie Westgate jwestgate@srvca.org
Vice Principal–TK-5th Amy Weber aweber@srvca.org
Vice Principal–Junior High Stephanie Sawyer ssawyer@srvca.org
Office Manager Brenda French office@srvca.org
Head of Admissions Sarah Scott admissions@srvca.org
Registrar Andrea Nybank registrar@srvca.org
Administrative Assistant Kelly Tatum ktatum@srvca.org
Administrative Assistant Lisa Aytes laytes@srvca.org
Director of Curriculum Lori Decker ldecker@srvca.org
Transitional Kindergarten Heather Ninekirk hninekirk@srvca.org
Kindergarten 1 Elena Neufeld eneufeld@srvca.org
Kindergarten 2 Ari Lavey alavey@srvca.org
First Grade 1A Christine Frasco cfrasco@srvca.org
First Grade 1B Zoey Thompson zthompson@srvca.org
Second Grade 2A Mary Hoffert mhoffert@srvca.org
Second Grade 2B Anna Patterson apatterson@srvca.org
Third Grade 3A Leigh Ann Engle lengle@srvca.org
Third Grade 3B Stephanie Carrington scarrington@srvca.org
Fourth Grade 4A Mel Lucht mlucht@srvca.org
Fourth Grade 4B Jenn Byrne/ Meredith Munoz 4B@srvca.org
Fifth Grade 5A Leslie Toliver ltoliver@srvca.org
Fifth Grade 5B Anastasia Chepurin achepurin@srvca.org
HR 6A, Social Studies 6, 7 & 8 Pam Winaker pwinaker@srvca.org
HR 6B  JH Spanish Wendy Yip wyip@srvca.org
HR 7A  Science 6, 7 & Math 7 Lori Greim lgreim@srvca.org
HR 7B  7 Algebra  & 8 Geometry Michelle Stratton mstratton@srvca.org
HR 8A 7&8  Pre-Algebra, 8 Algebra Jill  Stephenson jstephenson@srvca.org
HR 8B, 6, 7, & 8 Bible Darren Hill dhill@srvca.org
Math 6 & 6 Squared Jessica Lee jlee@srvca.org
English 6, 7 & 7B afternoon Homeroom Courtney Berry cberry@srvca.org
English 8 Heather Congo hcongo@srvca.org
Science 8 Jericca Claussen jclaussen@srvca.org
Computers TK-2nd Lauren Santoro lsantoro@srvca.org
Computers/STEAM 3rd-8th Alysen Gerasimov agerasimov@srvca.org
Library Coordinator Kristin Sacksteder ksacksteder@srvca.org
Art K-5 Jerlyn Ju jju@srvca.org
Music K-5 Erin Warner ewarner@srvca.org
P.E. K-8, Athletic Director Cole McCormick cmccormick@srvca.org
P.E. K-8, 8A afternoon Homeroom Liana Veltkamp jlveltkamp@srvca.org
Flight Academy, Eagle’s Nest Diane Brooks dbrooks@srvca.org
Resource Support TK-5th Kelly Virgilito kvirgilito@srvca.org
Resource Support  JH Tracy Linck tlinck@srvca.org
Instructional Aide     M, T, W, Th, F Lisa Blair lblair@srvca.org
Instructional Aide     M, T, W, F Michelle Brady mbrady@srvca.org
Instructional Aide     M, T, Th, F Pallavi Gaikwad pgaikwad@srvca.org
Instructional Aide     M, T, W Tatyana Romanov tromanov@srvca.org
Instructional Aide     W, Th Jenn Detweiler jdetweiler@srvca.org
Instructional Aide     M, T, Th, F Jill Weis jweis@srvca.org
Instructional Aide     T, Th Ali Horn ahorn@srvca.org
Instructional Aide      M, F Alina Chepurin alchepurin@srvca.org



PRESCHOOL STAFF 2022-2023

Position Staff Member Room Ext. E-mail
Preschool Director Jennifer Rusinko jrusinko@srvca.org

Blue Room 4’s Head Teacher Kalina Romanova kromanova@srvca.org

Teacher Sharlene Kim skim@srvca.org

Green Room  4’s Head Teacher Amy Moxley amoxley@srvca.org

Teacher Giuliana Kaucic gkaucic@srvca.org

Red Room   3’s MWF Head Teacher Chantel Mariscal cmariscal@srvca.org

Teacher Rebecca Webster rwebster@srvca.org

Teacher Beth Busboom bbusboom@srvca.org

Red Room  3’s Tu, Th Head Teacher Chantel Mariscal cmariscal@srvca.org

Teacher Sabrina Cowan scowan@srvca.org

Teacher Rebecca Webster rwebster@srvca.org

Purple Room/Lunch Bunch Enrichment TBD

Floating Teacher Dorothy Healy dhealy@srvca.org

Floating Teacher Samantha Corcoran scorcoran@srvca.org

ACCOUNTING
STAFF

2022-2023

Position Staff Member Room Ext. E-mail

Payroll/Benefits Manager Tina Mullen tina@cpcdanville.org

Senior General Ledger Accountant Patti Kerrigan patti@cpcdanville.org

Account Payables Specialist Medal Mapaye medal@cpcdanville.org

SRVCA Senior Accountant Carolyn Keo carolyn@cpcdanville.org


